
Resultado del Sorteo de Plazas por Curso

01-FUTBOL COMPLEJO - INICIACION LUNES Y JUEVES DE 18:00 A 20:00 HORASFUTBOL

256827 CATRUC ARTEOM ADMITIDO 68

256438 MARTINEZ PEREZ IZAN ADMITIDO 81

260898 MARTINEZ CASAS GONZALO ADMITIDO 83

260895 MARTINEZ CASAS ADRIAN ADMITIDO 88

255719 FRANCA CARDOSO OCTAVIO ADMITIDO 103

233673 GIL PRADA MARCOS ADMITIDO 262

245426 RODRIGUEZ CARRERA BRENAN ADMITIDO 308

270348 BASOC VLAD ADMITIDO 408

265702 BADAWI WISSAM HAFETH ADMITIDO 579

241992 CONDE LOPEZ IGNACIO ADMITIDO 607

255398 CONDE LÓPEZ ALEJANDRO ADMITIDO 612

264870 ALMAGRO EIRIZ DANIEL ADMITIDO 617

261341 MARCOS GARCÍA GONZALO ADMITIDO 943

262044 SHAHU VALCARCE ADRIÁN ADMITIDO 1,036

261154 SPOIALA MIROSLAV ADMITIDO 1,037

252462 HERRAN CISS MOUSSA ADMITIDO 1,039

251427 BOLÍVAR YEPES MATEO ADMITIDO 1,040

246579 NIETO EXPOSITO DIEGO ADMITIDO 1,119

268327 CUEVAS VELO CRISTIAN ADMITIDO 1,166

268729 RODRÍGUEZ FRANDE ALEJANDRO ADMITIDO 1,179

248226 GUTIERREZ AMONDARAIN NICOLAS ADMITIDO 1,377

259552 ORTEGA VÁZQUEZ ADRIÁN ADMITIDO 1,441

261644 GRECH ESTUPIÑÁN MARTÍN GABRIEL ADMITIDO 1,488

270586 CLAUDIO ZAMBRANO BRYAN WILLS ADMITIDO 1,815

268671 BENELLI MONTEAGUDO GABRIEL ADMITIDO 1,853

252656 DÍAZ SUAREZ IZAN ADMITIDO 1,862

243305 PUENTE MATEOS DIEGO ADMITIDO 2,383

252514 BARBOSA MARMOLEJO JUAN JOSE ADMITIDO 2,474

240863 FOMEGNE NDJAMEN WILIAMS CARTER ADMITIDO 2,632

250408 NJOUONANG NDJAMEN PHIL NEVILLE ADMITIDO 2,634

245002 NDJAMEN CHELSEA STERLING KOU ADMITIDO 2,635

247275 JIMENEZ LLATA MIGUEL ADMITIDO 2,663

241938 MIHAI DIEGO ADMITIDO 2,691

270676 TINEO PAZ LIAN DALI ALESSANDRO ADMITIDO 2,693

268914 CAMPOS ABREGU MARCELO ADMITIDO 2,696

232457 VALENZUELA MENA JUAN DE DIOS ADMITIDO 2,793

257312 FRAILE PIÑAL MARTIN ADMITIDO 3,002
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242973 BUENO ARTABE MARTIN ADMITIDO 3,265

269876 SALAZAR ALCANTARA LAURA ADMITIDO 3,707

249233 SAIZ FUENTES DIEGO ADMITIDO 3,926

268803 MEDINA QUIROZ ISAI ELIAQUIN ADMITIDO 4,092

254259 ISLA UMBRIA ALFREDO ADMITIDO 4,096

249720 RUIZ FRANDE ALBERTO ADMITIDO 4,145

253512 OSORIO CEBALLOS ANDREW ADMITIDO 4,200

265388 LANZA VARGAS GAEL ADMITIDO 4,573

269578 VARGAS BORJA DYLAN ADMITIDO 4,618

266560 SÁNCHEZ DIEGO MATEO ADMITIDO 4,807

258606 CUEVAS GALLARDO DAVID ADMITIDO 4,849

218886 COBO GALVAN ALBERTO ADMITIDO 4,905

269860 SÁNCHEZ GÓMEZ MATEO ADMITIDO 5,000

241907 BOLIVAR YEPES SAMUEL ADMITIDO 5,048

259135 BANGO TERÁN GAEL ADMITIDO 5,231

257320 ALCANTARA VEGA AARÓN ADMITIDO 5,402

269995 MORALES TULCANAZO OWEN BRUCE ADMITIDO 5,797

265296 GRANDE GONZALEZ DANIEL ADMITIDO 5,918

256395 MENENDEZ MONTEMAYOR DANIEL ADMITIDO 6,010

268292 CASTAÑEDA DÍAZ ASHANTY ANTONELA ADMITIDO 6,057

211606 HERNANDEZ NOGUEROL MARCOS ADMITIDO 6,061

265235 SALCINES LEON ENZO ADMITIDO 6,131

232310 CASTELA FERNANDEZ DANIEL ADMITIDO 6,142

264107 ALMONTE DURÁN JEREMY ADMITIDO 6,237

253893 TOCA MARTIN SERGIO ADMITIDO 6,344

248225 DE FRUTOS ECHEVES GABRIEL ADMITIDO 6,351

255972 ALONSO GUERRA MARTÍN ADMITIDO 6,366

268833 DAVISCHIBA ALEXANDR ADMITIDO 7,056

264081 MONTES BUENO ERIC ADMITIDO 7,933

245695 MUNGUIA GARCIA PABLO ADMITIDO 8,109

255037 CASTANEDO ISAACS ARTURO DAVID ADMITIDO 8,238

255038 CASTANEDO ISAACS JORGE LUIS ADMITIDO 8,244

270023 SAMPEDRO GOZALO DANIEL ADMITIDO 8,327

247655 CASTRO RUBIO PEDRO ADMITIDO 8,328

270165 HUAMANI OCHOA DYLAN MATHIUS ADMITIDO 8,550

243463 FRANCO SAIZ JORGE ADMITIDO 8,702

270052 VISCAROLASAGA ESCUDERO SAMUEL ADMITIDO 8,819
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235703 TELLA FERNANDEZ DARIO ADMITIDO 8,930

235704 TELLA FERNANDEZ GAEL ADMITIDO 8,936

247804 GONZÁLEZ-BLANCH CARRAL DANIEL ADMITIDO 8,963

266898 ABDULLAH ZHEHAT SABAH ABDULLA ADMITIDO 9,159

266897 ABDULLAH NAZHBEER SABAH ABDUL ADMITIDO 9,161

261926 DEMIAN COSMIN ADMITIDO 9,556

249630 IORDACHE LUCAS MIHAI ADMITIDO 9,718

235750 GONZALEZ PLA NOELIA ADMITIDO 9,797

270270 LASTRA CASTRO MATEO ADMITIDO 9,906

265181 GUTIÉRREZ MUÑIZ ADRIÁN ADMITIDO 9,955

253579 AGUIRRE CARDENAS EZEQUIEL ADMITIDO 9,977

256763 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ MIGUEL ADMITIDO 10,122

270302 CHÁVEZ HOLGUIN SANTIAGO ADMITIDO 10,199

256157 HERAS BASURTE MARIO ADMITIDO 10,241

256159 HERAS BASURTE DIEGO ADMITIDO 10,246

270323 DEL RIEGO LOPEZ PELAYO ADMITIDO 10,338

265797 MAYORAL ÀLVAREZ DANIEL EN LISTA DE ESPERA 1

258279 SILVA TTITO DIESEL ALAN EN LISTA DE ESPERA 2

270334 CUERO MINDINEROS NICOLAS EN LISTA DE ESPERA 3

254660 GOMEZ PEREZ PAOLA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 4

255524 CANALES SALAS ANGEL EN LISTA DE ESPERA 5

258822 GONZALEZ PLA DANIEL EN LISTA DE ESPERA 6

270708 GOMEZ PENGUE BEREINER EN LISTA DE ESPERA 7

270711 LOZANO JIMENEZ ONAI EN LISTA DE ESPERA 8

269909 VERDALET DIAZ EMILIO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 9

252086 GÓMEZ MCNAMARA KIAN EN LISTA DE ESPERA 10

257024 GONZÁLEZ GUTIÉRREZ HELENA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 11

244712 PEÑIL VILLANUEVA MATEO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 12

255758 DEL VAL FERNANDEZ MARTIN EN LISTA DE ESPERA 13

253881 FISCHETTO CARRANCEDO MATEO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 14

265765 PRIETO DE JUANA SERGIO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 15

244812 QUIJANO SÁNCHEZ BRIAN EN LISTA DE ESPERA 16

248617 PEREZ FERNANDEZ SOPHIA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 17

269612 PÉREZ LUCENA PAULA EN LISTA DE ESPERA 18

248779 DOMINGUEZ RUBIO ALVARO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 19

270234 FERNANDEZ DE LA FUENTE ROQUE EN LISTA DE ESPERA 20

270235 FERNANDEZ DE LA FUENTE SANCHO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 21
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264106 COBO BARQUÍN RAÚL EN LISTA DE ESPERA 22

259734 XIA ZIYUE EN LISTA DE ESPERA 23

261423 GANDARA DIAZ PABLO NO ADMITIDO 0

269570 DELGADO SILVA SANTIAGO NO ADMITIDO 1

244466 MERTEN BARAJA NICOLAS NO ADMITIDO 1

259706 RIOS SAINZ MANUEL NO ADMITIDO 2

266852 MOSQUERA LANDAZULY JUAN DAVID NO ADMITIDO 2

261562 MADRAZO MENDEZ ADRIÁN NO ADMITIDO 2

266085 PEÑA SALAS NOAH NO ADMITIDO 3

266087 PEÑA SALAS VERA NO ADMITIDO 3

251614 TOCA LIÑERO EZEQUIEL NO ADMITIDO 4

251615 TOCA LIÑERO RODRIGO NO ADMITIDO 4

269983 CEDEÑO GALLO MATHEO NO ADMITIDO 5

258712 HORNING LAYA VALENTINA NO ADMITIDO 6

257780 MORALES QUINTANILLA MARTIN NO ADMITIDO 6

261616 BAIMISTRUC NIKITA NO ADMITIDO 10

254639 GOROSTEGUI HERNANDEZ LEONOR NO ADMITIDO 11

265614 FARTO VÁZQUEZ LUCAS NO ADMITIDO 14

260606 GÓMEZ SASIÁN DIEGO NO ADMITIDO 17

248247 GOMEZ MONTAÑA YURDE NO ADMITIDO 18

270313 CHÁVEZ HOLGUÍN TOMÁS NO ADMITIDO 26

259060 COLLADO VARELA IKER NO ADMITIDO 27

255992 GOMEZ ROMO JOSE NO ADMITIDO 28

248193 RUMOROSO DIEZ JUAN NO ADMITIDO 30

244468 MERTEN BARAJA MILO NO ADMITIDO 36

254052 LÓPEZ KHASHCHEVATSKA ALEX NO ADMITIDO 42

265457 GUZMAN GARCIA CATALINA NO ADMITIDO 62
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265427 VIZITIU LOZAN VICTOR ADMITIDO 334

270421 GUTIÉRREZ GURIDI PEDRO ADMITIDO 416

266359 AARAS EL MOUSSAOUI RAYAN ADMITIDO 417

248237 MAZA ROZAS DANIEL IZAN ADMITIDO 421

268285 ORIA MEDIAVILLA ÁLVARO ADMITIDO 897

268277 SANCHEZ ARGOTE IKER ADMITIDO 913

244466 MERTEN BARAJA NICOLAS ADMITIDO 914

244468 MERTEN BARAJA MILO ADMITIDO 915

265203 DEIB MORGAN HAMAM KHALED ADMITIDO 1,034

238238 PINEDA PARRADO LOPE ADMITIDO 1,414

256708 PELLON SUAREZ THEO ADMITIDO 1,416

270547 TERRUELLA URIGÜEN NICOLAS ADMITIDO 1,589

261562 MADRAZO MENDEZ ADRIÁN ADMITIDO 1,821

266710 PANTOJA SILVA JOHAN SAMUEL ADMITIDO 1,916

251615 TOCA LIÑERO RODRIGO ADMITIDO 2,604

251614 TOCA LIÑERO EZEQUIEL ADMITIDO 2,611

270661 CRISANTO SUSAYA ARLETTE SAUMY ADMITIDO 2,630

262820 LOPEZ IJAR BIANCA NAIARA ADMITIDO 3,133

243609 BALBIN OTERO SEBASTIAN ERNESTO ADMITIDO 3,252

265029 DE LA FUENTE GUILLARON PAULA ADMITIDO 3,360

264324 TORRES SIERRA DANIEL ADMITIDO 4,420

260607 OCAÑA CINTAS EDER ADMITIDO 4,701

259060 COLLADO VARELA IKER ADMITIDO 4,840

269925 SILVA MENACHO CRISTÓBAL TADEO ADMITIDO 4,993

269690 FRANCO PROAÑO MATHIAS ALEXANDER ADMITIDO 5,280

257849 CANO ACHACHAGUA JAVIER ADMITIDO 5,305

266190 GONZALEZ PEREZ ERICK ADMITIDO 5,409

264027 RODRÍGUEZ ORTIZ SEBASTIÁN DAVID ADMITIDO 5,654

269983 CEDEÑO GALLO MATHEO ADMITIDO 5,657

269975 SOLANA CORRAL ERIK ADMITIDO 5,672

269160 TSAKEU DONGHO DAYSON ADMITIDO 5,770

265322 ELVIRA SANCHEZ DIEGO ADMITIDO 5,919

259349 CUEVAS HERRAN PEDRO ADMITIDO 6,257

270024 DUEÑAS LASTRA JORGE ADMITIDO 6,332

263678 CUENDE ALVAREZ HUGO ADMITIDO 6,371

255953 ARROYO INCLÁN IKER ADMITIDO 6,662

251904 HIDALGO DE MARIA MATEO ADMITIDO 6,671
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256426 XIDA XIDA MATTEO ADMITIDO 6,944

223008 PUENTES ARDILA NELSON ERIC ADMITIDO 6,984

265457 GUZMAN GARCIA CATALINA ADMITIDO 7,021

256328 ARENAS HUERTA MARIO ADMITIDO 7,127

233488 MARTIN RUIZ FRANCISCO ADMITIDO 7,678

255992 GOMEZ ROMO JOSE ADMITIDO 7,886

254436 MENDEZ GARRIDO RAUL ADMITIDO 8,290

248656 VARELA PEREZ ANDRES ADMITIDO 8,467

254052 LÓPEZ KHASHCHEVATSKA ALEX ADMITIDO 8,504

269161 TSAKEU WOUGMO ARLANE ADMITIDO 8,783

248450 RUIFERNANDEZ ARNAIZ MARTIN ADMITIDO 8,958

253723 GONZALEZ CALDERON YAGO ADMITIDO 9,036

253722 GONZALEZ CALDERON JANO ADMITIDO 9,038

222176 ALVARADO GUZMAN NAIARA VALENTINA ADMITIDO 9,140

241896 TEJA GIL ANGEL ADMITIDO 9,142

250582 BENGANA AYOUB ADMITIDO 9,252

269758 ANTÓN BRIZ HÉCTOR ADMITIDO 9,405

269757 ANTÓN BRIZ ALEJANDRO ADMITIDO 9,438

236069 LEX DORADO EDUARDO ADMITIDO 10,164

270332 PEREZ MALAVE RICARDO ISAIAS ADMITIDO 10,447

249503 ECHEVARRÍA GONZÁLEZ PEDRO ADMITIDO 10,452

242682 MORALES BOLIVAR CESAR ALEJANDRO ADMITIDO 10,569

256105 HARYAT EL HADRI YOUNES ADMITIDO 10,772

243500 MARTINEZ MURIEL IZAN ADMITIDO 10,981

270511 PEÑA GALÁN MARIO ADMITIDO 10,988

241801 MORA MURIEL ALEIX ADMITIDO 11,130

270708 GOMEZ PENGUE BEREINER ADMITIDO 11,176

270711 LOZANO JIMENEZ ONAI ADMITIDO 11,182

269909 VERDALET DIAZ EMILIO ADMITIDO 11,192

255758 DEL VAL FERNANDEZ MARTIN ADMITIDO 11,340

253881 FISCHETTO CARRANCEDO MATEO ADMITIDO 11,387

248617 PEREZ FERNANDEZ SOPHIA ADMITIDO 11,508

245613 PEREDA GARCIA ALEJO NO ADMITIDO 0

256438 MARTINEZ PEREZ IZAN NO ADMITIDO 0

245614 PEREDA GARCIA JAIME NO ADMITIDO 0

255719 FRANCA CARDOSO OCTAVIO NO ADMITIDO 0

244405 LEIVA SOLANO ARTURO NO ADMITIDO 0
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260895 MARTINEZ CASAS ADRIAN NO ADMITIDO 0

261423 GANDARA DIAZ PABLO NO ADMITIDO 0

263417 BOUCHTA TIGHDOUAN LOUAY NO ADMITIDO 0

261341 MARCOS GARCÍA GONZALO NO ADMITIDO 0

260898 MARTINEZ CASAS GONZALO NO ADMITIDO 0

263418 BOUCHTA TIGHDOUAN NOUR NO ADMITIDO 0

262304 GÓMEZ OCAMPO SAMANTHA NO ADMITIDO 0

254259 ISLA UMBRIA ALFREDO NO ADMITIDO 1

256525 VOZIAN MATEI NO ADMITIDO 2

232457 VALENZUELA MENA JUAN DE DIOS NO ADMITIDO 2

270052 VISCAROLASAGA ESCUDERO SAMUEL NO ADMITIDO 2

252585 PRADA ROMERO DAVID ISMAEL NO ADMITIDO 3

269570 DELGADO SILVA SANTIAGO NO ADMITIDO 3

264081 MONTES BUENO ERIC NO ADMITIDO 5

269860 SÁNCHEZ GÓMEZ MATEO NO ADMITIDO 6

253579 AGUIRRE CARDENAS EZEQUIEL NO ADMITIDO 6

245695 MUNGUIA GARCIA PABLO NO ADMITIDO 7

232310 CASTELA FERNANDEZ DANIEL NO ADMITIDO 8

261616 BAIMISTRUC NIKITA NO ADMITIDO 10

253512 OSORIO CEBALLOS ANDREW NO ADMITIDO 11

269995 MORALES TULCANAZO OWEN BRUCE NO ADMITIDO 13

256327 ARENAS HUERTA ANDRES NO ADMITIDO 13

254639 GOROSTEGUI HERNANDEZ LEONOR NO ADMITIDO 14

265614 FARTO VÁZQUEZ LUCAS NO ADMITIDO 14

264107 ALMONTE DURÁN JEREMY NO ADMITIDO 15

237145 HIDALGO DE MARIA PABLO NO ADMITIDO 17

260351 CALCEDO DIEZ PABLO NO ADMITIDO 18

249233 SAIZ FUENTES DIEGO NO ADMITIDO 20

249817 OROZCO CUETO GUILLE NO ADMITIDO 20

270330 GÓMEZ SANTIN EDER NO ADMITIDO 20

269578 VARGAS BORJA DYLAN NO ADMITIDO 22

265442 RUIZ ARENAL LARO NO ADMITIDO 23

265390 RAMOS LÓPEZ LUIS ENRIQUE NO ADMITIDO 23

249606 DIAZ PELAEZ SANTIAGO NO ADMITIDO 26

256159 HERAS BASURTE DIEGO NO ADMITIDO 26

248193 RUMOROSO DIEZ JUAN NO ADMITIDO 30

269652 DE ANDRÉS SAN EMETERIO VERA NO ADMITIDO 30
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255972 ALONSO GUERRA MARTÍN NO ADMITIDO 35

261926 DEMIAN COSMIN NO ADMITIDO 36

256157 HERAS BASURTE MARIO NO ADMITIDO 41

257320 ALCANTARA VEGA AARÓN NO ADMITIDO 55

244712 PEÑIL VILLANUEVA MATEO NO ADMITIDO 62

265516 RAMOS LÓPEZ ANGEL ENRIQUE NO ADMITIDO 75
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267468 RAMIREZ HERRERA HECTOR LEONARDO ADMITIDO 196

270172 LOMBARDI FERNANDEZ ENZO ADMITIDO 208

255650 BENHALIMA ANAS ADMITIDO 284

256188 EL BOUIYADI ALIAHADOUCH ADMITIDO 630

236489 BELA NVE LUCAS ADMITIDO 775

270468 LA FOSSE DE LA CRUZ RAFAEL ADMITIDO 808

262262 PEREZ SANDI LUCA ADMITIDO 1,205

255856 BUSTILLO GARCÍA DAVID ADMITIDO 1,577

265490 FRANCO MARTÍNEZ ANDRÉS PLACIDO ADMITIDO 1,628

270575 VALENCIA HERVIA RAYCO ADMITIDO 1,814

268204 RUIZ BUSTILLO MATEO ADMITIDO 1,878

269959 GALVAN TORRES DANIEL ADMITIDO 2,592

235592 GONZALEZ PEÑA MARCO ADMITIDO 2,757

270734 RAMOS COTRINA LIAM ESTEBAN ADMITIDO 3,170

268806 AVALOS ISACIO ANGELO ADMITIDO 3,176

270738 LIVIAPOMA ARMIJOS ALAN VALENTINO ADMITIDO 3,178

261866 OTERO FLOR MIGUEL ANGEL ADMITIDO 3,190

270746 BONICACIO MARCA ESTEBAN FERNANDO ADMITIDO 3,199

260273 LUNDY SANTAMARÍA JULIETA ADMITIDO 3,769

269811 ALVARADO MARTÍNEZ-OSORIO HECTOR ADMITIDO 4,216

265746 VILCHEZ GARAY NEYMAR EDINSON ADMITIDO 4,935

262238 HARCHI AKAR ZAID ADMITIDO 5,180

269862 EL ASRI EL MESKINI ANASS ADMITIDO 5,814

247451 MARIN VEGA SAMUEL SANTO ADMITIDO 5,954

248193 RUMOROSO DIEZ JUAN ADMITIDO 6,056

270017 GUTIERREZ ALAHMAD MAURO ADMITIDO 6,183

265891 ELIZALDE PORTILLA LUCA ADMITIDO 6,532

263590 MATTEAZZI RIVA MARCO ADMITIDO 6,564

252523 TOMBAS OVANDO JOHN FRANCISCO ADMITIDO 6,641

263541 RIOS TRUEBA NASHUA ADMITIDO 6,680

265199 MAZA RUIZ SHEILA ADMITIDO 6,912

260916 MARTÍNEZ OSORIO MARTÍNEZ PABLO ADMITIDO 7,266

260909 MARTÍNEZ OSORIO MARTINEZ MATEO ADMITIDO 7,273

262280 CASTIBLANCO CARLOS ADRIÁN MATHIAS ADMITIDO 7,729

253575 AMUZU VALDEZ SENNA ADMITIDO 7,860

237626 UGARTE CONTRERAS CAMILO ADMITIDO 7,950

269814 GONZÁLEZ BETANZOS INDAR ADMITIDO 8,164
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270245 PEROJO AGENJO MARCO ADMITIDO 9,533

255585 LAVÍN GALÁN LAURA ADMITIDO 9,688

237416 DOURADO MARTINEZ YEREMI ADMITIDO 10,211

237415 DOURADO MARTINEZ JOSE ALEXANDER ADMITIDO 10,214

270329 REBEJA LIANA ADMITIDO 10,419

256197 FLORENTIN SALINAS VICTOR JUNIOR ADMITIDO 10,485

261709 NSUE BELA PEDRO CONRADO ADMITIDO 10,820

270678 OPPONG YEBOAH OBED ADMITIDO 11,142

244712 PEÑIL VILLANUEVA MATEO ADMITIDO 11,285

268230 KOSTIC VIKTOR ADMITIDO 11,752

245426 RODRIGUEZ CARRERA BRENAN NO ADMITIDO 0

254740 GOMEZ GARCIA CARLOS NO ADMITIDO 0

233673 GIL PRADA MARCOS NO ADMITIDO 0

256530 DOMINGO MERINO MATEO NO ADMITIDO 2

258744 ÁLVAREZ MÉNDEZ AYLEN NO ADMITIDO 3

270631 BAGÜÉS SÁNCHEZ RAFAEL NO ADMITIDO 4

233533 IBAÑEZ CORRO ALONSO NO ADMITIDO 5

265205 VILLASANTE USHIÑAHUA JOSE NO ADMITIDO 7

269909 VERDALET DIAZ EMILIO NO ADMITIDO 9

232754 GUTIERREZ FRANCOS ADRIAN NO ADMITIDO 11

241992 CONDE LOPEZ IGNACIO NO ADMITIDO 11

255398 CONDE LÓPEZ ALEJANDRO NO ADMITIDO 12

255038 CASTANEDO ISAACS JORGE LUIS NO ADMITIDO 23

248226 GUTIERREZ AMONDARAIN NICOLAS NO ADMITIDO 28

243265 GARCIA ABAD JOAQUIN NO ADMITIDO 29

255037 CASTANEDO ISAACS ARTURO DAVID NO ADMITIDO 32

270218 NIETO CARRILES ENZO NO ADMITIDO 64

270052 VISCAROLASAGA ESCUDERO SAMUEL NO ADMITIDO 87

270220 FERNANDEZ LÓPEZ SERGIO NO ADMITIDO 89
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265673 FLORES OÑA LEONARDO FABIO ADMITIDO 482

249752 FLORES OÑA JOAQUIN ESTEFANO ADMITIDO 494

255551 MUÑIZ PORTILLA MATEO ADMITIDO 500

251051 GARCÍA ALONSO ISAAC ADMITIDO 501

245613 PEREDA GARCIA ALEJO ADMITIDO 506

245614 PEREDA GARCIA JAIME ADMITIDO 508

249606 DIAZ PELAEZ SANTIAGO ADMITIDO 726

263854 QUISPE ALMERCO FERNANDA ADMITIDO 782

270517 RAMIREZ TELLO EILEEN ORIANA ADMITIDO 1,246

270631 BAGÜÉS SÁNCHEZ RAFAEL ADMITIDO 2,361

243483 LAUREANO PAITAN DAVID ADMITIDO 2,410

270642 PARIONA VALENTIN THIAGO FABRIZIO ADMITIDO 2,445

270644 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ NOE ADMITIDO 2,459

243337 LAUREANO PAITAN DYLAN ADMITIDO 2,485

270654 MARCIAL HORINCAR IZAN ADMITIDO 2,524

261168 SAN MIGUEL MORENO RODRIGO ADMITIDO 3,011

261166 SAN MIGUEL MORENO MARTINA ADMITIDO 3,015

257556 ALBORNOZ LOBO SEBASTIAN SNAYDER ADMITIDO 3,168

251107 CHICO LOBO CARLOS EMILIO ADMITIDO 3,169

270785 OKPAMEN ATIEMWEN VICTORI ADMITIDO 3,247

267471 LAMARCA SILVA CIRO ADMITIDO 3,251

269627 ZAMBRANO BLANQUICET NOAH ADMITIDO 3,407

256636 ROSCA ROSCA DANIEL ADMITIDO 4,243

260351 CALCEDO DIEZ PABLO ADMITIDO 6,194

265516 RAMOS LÓPEZ ANGEL ENRIQUE ADMITIDO 7,664

265390 RAMOS LÓPEZ LUIS ENRIQUE ADMITIDO 7,747

268590 AKDI BÁRCENA ISMAEL ADMITIDO 7,906

269652 DE ANDRÉS SAN EMETERIO VERA ADMITIDO 8,082

243265 GARCIA ABAD JOAQUIN ADMITIDO 8,448

252673 BUITRON PATRICIO VICTOR SALVADOR ADMITIDO 9,153

270220 FERNANDEZ LÓPEZ SERGIO ADMITIDO 9,202

270218 NIETO CARRILES ENZO ADMITIDO 9,205

256119 ALVAREZ POLANCO IVAN ADMITIDO 9,935

261528 MAESTRO GIL IZAN ADMITIDO 10,015

270330 GÓMEZ SANTIN EDER ADMITIDO 10,453

270172 LOMBARDI FERNANDEZ ENZO NO ADMITIDO 0

248237 MAZA ROZAS DANIEL IZAN NO ADMITIDO 0
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236489 BELA NVE LUCAS NO ADMITIDO 0

262262 PEREZ SANDI LUCA NO ADMITIDO 0

255650 BENHALIMA ANAS NO ADMITIDO 0

270052 VISCAROLASAGA ESCUDERO SAMUEL NO ADMITIDO 2

270527 CUELLAR DE LA SIERRA MARA NO ADMITIDO 2

261272 ALVAREZ MEDINA MIGUEL ANGEL NO ADMITIDO 3

265746 VILCHEZ GARAY NEYMAR EDINSON NO ADMITIDO 4

269798 AGUILAR FONSECA SANTIAGO MATEO NO ADMITIDO 4

259733 XIA ZILU NO ADMITIDO 4

269690 FRANCO PROAÑO MATHIAS ALEXANDER NO ADMITIDO 5

269814 GONZÁLEZ BETANZOS INDAR NO ADMITIDO 5

268671 BENELLI MONTEAGUDO GABRIEL NO ADMITIDO 6

248193 RUMOROSO DIEZ JUAN NO ADMITIDO 7

269959 GALVAN TORRES DANIEL NO ADMITIDO 7

270547 TERRUELLA URIGÜEN NICOLAS NO ADMITIDO 7

270746 BONICACIO MARCA ESTEBAN FERNANDO NO ADMITIDO 8

261866 OTERO FLOR MIGUEL ANGEL NO ADMITIDO 8

265322 ELVIRA SANCHEZ DIEGO NO ADMITIDO 9

269904 IGLESIAS ECHEVES DANIEL NATHAN NO ADMITIDO 11

269375 TAMANAJA DIAZ PIERO GABRIEL NO ADMITIDO 14

270738 LIVIAPOMA ARMIJOS ALAN VALENTINO NO ADMITIDO 17

268806 AVALOS ISACIO ANGELO NO ADMITIDO 17

261709 NSUE BELA PEDRO CONRADO NO ADMITIDO 19

260607 OCAÑA CINTAS EDER NO ADMITIDO 25

270329 REBEJA LIANA NO ADMITIDO 25

266190 GONZALEZ PEREZ ERICK NO ADMITIDO 26

270678 OPPONG YEBOAH OBED NO ADMITIDO 40

255953 ARROYO INCLÁN IKER NO ADMITIDO 49

256188 EL BOUIYADI ALIAHADOUCH NO ADMITIDO 51

244712 PEÑIL VILLANUEVA MATEO NO ADMITIDO 62
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265826 UZAL FERNÁNDEZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL ADMITIDO 1,733

244459 AGUDO SANCHEZ FELIX ADMITIDO 1,813

256893 FURTUNA DANIEL ADMITIDO 2,926

249937 EL AROUI MOUAD ADMITIDO 3,235

270596 MORA AGUDO IZAN ADMITIDO 3,253

247971 ALONSO POSTIGO MARIO ADMITIDO 3,271

242974 BUENO ARTABE MANUEL ADMITIDO 3,318

269710 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ MIGUEL ADMITIDO 3,335

259392 SAN MIGUEL DEL RIO DIEGO ADMITIDO 3,946

240710 ELCORO MARTIN PABLO ADMITIDO 3,952

250375 MORALES LABRADOR ENRIQUE ADMITIDO 4,112

249718 RUIZ FRANDE SERGIO ADMITIDO 4,113

249756 VILLANUEVA GARCÍA ALEJANDRO ADMITIDO 4,128

240536 REGALADO FERNANDEZ DANIEL ADMITIDO 4,208

252745 CORCUERA CASAOS GABRIEL ADMITIDO 5,043

243386 COBO PEREZ MANUEL ADMITIDO 5,192

255744 STOICA DENIS DAVID ADMITIDO 5,221

241914 BOLÍVAR YEPES VALENTINA ADMITIDO 5,237

269956 RUIZ HERRERO RODRIGO ADMITIDO 5,267

260899 CUCURULL AGÜERO ARTURO ADMITIDO 5,527

229240 BENELLI MONTEAGUDO LUCA ADMITIDO 5,796

257329 CHAIERI ADAM ADMITIDO 6,808

265416 ABAD AREDONDO IZEI ADMITIDO 7,202

259182 CUSNIR MIHAIL ADMITIDO 7,409

243540 CAMPO GUTIERREZ MARCOS ADMITIDO 8,122

259397 ABAD GUTIÉRREZ MARCOS ADMITIDO 9,568

248668 CAMPELO MARTINEZ DAVID ADMITIDO 10,895

244691 GOMEZ ARENAL DANIEL ADMITIDO 11,194

251362 GOMEZ MCNAMARA LUKE ADMITIDO 11,195

231056 SAIZ MOZO VALENTIN ADMITIDO 11,275

269926 ARIAS GALEANO JUAN PABLO ADMITIDO 11,357

270012 LIZARZA DE DIEGO ANDONI ADMITIDO 11,448

269681 MORA MORA IZAN NO ADMITIDO 0

251952 SAN MILLAN GONZALEZ ALVARO NO ADMITIDO 6

242199 PEÑA CASAÑE JACOBO NO ADMITIDO 15
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256053 FALAGÁN  RAMÍREZ PABLO ADMITIDO 115

265598 APARICIO GUTIERREZ MARCOS ADMITIDO 1,754

238568 BLANCO RAMASCO MARIO ADMITIDO 2,182

233065 PEREZ LOPEZ HUGO ADMITIDO 3,394

233440 DE LA FUENTE GUILLARÓN MARCOS ADMITIDO 3,515

248305 LEDESMA ESUN GONZALO ADMITIDO 3,718

234112 MARTÍNEZ IBAÑEZ LUCAS ADMITIDO 3,747

254181 BARRETO GONZÁLEZ DILAN STEPHEN ADMITIDO 3,761

247430 LAUCELLI DIAZ CESAR ADMITIDO 3,844

234269 BALBAS RUIZ MATEO ADMITIDO 3,919

251747 BÁRCENA CASTRO RICARDO ADMITIDO 3,964

261306 SEVERINO HERRERA ADRIÁN DANIEL ADMITIDO 4,042

234853 SAN MIGUEL PEREZ DIEGO ADMITIDO 4,086

228063 CARNICERO SANZ MIGUEL ANGEL ADMITIDO 4,101

239410 PEREZ DEL TIO LUCAS ADMITIDO 4,230

207645 LEON RODRIGUEZ PABLO ADMITIDO 4,435

243385 COBO PEREZ JAVIER ADMITIDO 5,092

233395 MANTECON HERMANA ADRIAN ADMITIDO 5,269

228609 LOPEZ REVILLA RAUL ADMITIDO 5,380

261239 RONCAL SAIZ MATEO ADMITIDO 5,552

261794 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ANGEL JOSE ADMITIDO 5,927

241116 CALDERON HERNANDEZ DENIS ADMITIDO 5,961

269915 OCEJO MARTÍNEZ ÓSCAR ADMITIDO 6,209

270022 TEJA GALLEGO MARTÍN ADMITIDO 6,256

261298 DOMÍNGUEZ RUIZ SAMUEL ADMITIDO 6,346

265247 LÓPEZ SAN MARTÍN HUGO ADMITIDO 6,411

207976 CRESPO CIMIANO RODRIGO ADMITIDO 6,718

251402 PI LANZA DIEGO ADMITIDO 7,793

251392 PI LANZA SERGIO ADMITIDO 7,798

233854 FUENTE BARRERA JUAN ADMITIDO 8,401

242199 PEÑA CASAÑE JACOBO ADMITIDO 11,154

242295 DEL OJO HERRERO LUCA ADMITIDO 11,230

265024 GUTIERREZ OTERO DIEGO ADMITIDO 11,235

258757 SAINZ GARCIA CESAR ADMITIDO 11,261

251523 SANTIBAÑEZ GARCIA HECTOR ADMITIDO 11,339

251924 LAVIN VELARDE MARCOS ADMITIDO 11,341

265442 RUIZ ARENAL LARO ADMITIDO 11,346
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237798 FERNANDEZ ALONSO DANIEL ADMITIDO 11,348

256128 CAMPELO MARTINEZ PABLO ADMITIDO 11,372

269980 VELATEGUI TOCA IGNACIO ADMITIDO 11,392

265687 FERNANDEZ DE DIEGO ALVARO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 1

235277 BEDIA PEÑA DANIEL EN LISTA DE ESPERA 2

265354 GORI GORI DANIEL EN LISTA DE ESPERA 3
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265205 VILLASANTE USHIÑAHUA JOSE ADMITIDO 1,567

242421 EL AROUI EL BAGHAZZAOUY WALID ADMITIDO 3,236

248014 LOPEZ LLOVIO MATEO ADMITIDO 4,469

239130 RUIZ OCHOANTESANA SIMON ADMITIDO 4,721

225161 MARTINEZ BAÑUELOS NICOLAS ADMITIDO 4,781

252072 COSIO FERNÁNDEZ ALEJANDRO ADMITIDO 5,194

241621 GARCIA FERNANDEZ VICTOR BIAO ADMITIDO 5,201

265581 TOLEDO URUEÑA DIEGO ADMITIDO 5,219

258768 PUENTE ROMERO SERGIO ADMITIDO 5,265

235591 GONZALEZ PEÑA ARIAN ADMITIDO 5,324

252242 MESAHUDS RUIZ MAURO ADMITIDO 5,531

217512 DIEZ VENERAS JAIME ADMITIDO 5,956

233682 CAMPO VENERO MATEO ADMITIDO 5,985

245630 RUIZ ALONSO MARCOS ADMITIDO 6,024

246109 SALINAS GOBEA THIBAUT ADMITIDO 6,318

265917 OSEI ORE OGHENE VICTORY ADMITIDO 7,937

260908 IBÁÑEZ CASANUEVA LUCAS ADMITIDO 10,273

231055 SAIZ MOZO MIGUEL ADMITIDO 11,273

250368 RUIZ HERRERO ANDER ADMITIDO 11,371

270001 PORTILLA LUCIO HUGO ADMITIDO 11,439

260909 MARTÍNEZ OSORIO MARTINEZ MATEO NO ADMITIDO 11

255618 IBAÑEZ CASANUEVA GABRIEL NO ADMITIDO 14

255856 BUSTILLO GARCÍA DAVID NO ADMITIDO 16

262238 HARCHI AKAR ZAID NO ADMITIDO 47
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269681 MORA MORA IZAN ADMITIDO 1,237

238336 BUENO ARTABE PEDRO ADMITIDO 3,302

250312 LOPEZ RUEDA DIEGO ADMITIDO 4,313

244659 ASENSIO CAMPO DANIEL ADMITIDO 4,323

257215 PRECIADO OREJUELA GERALD IBRAIN ADMITIDO 4,373

265582 PURAS MÍNGUEZ NICOLÁS ADMITIDO 4,608

255410 FERNANDEZ COBO MAURO ADMITIDO 5,128

222204 LOPEZ GONZALEZ LUCAS ADMITIDO 5,138

225976 JIMENEZ TEJA IKER ADMITIDO 6,019

262169 GUILLEN TORREZ JUAN MANUEL ADMITIDO 6,101

261272 ALVAREZ MEDINA MIGUEL ANGEL ADMITIDO 6,125

238370 PUENTE MATEOS DAVID ADMITIDO 6,136

252133 TRUEBA MUÑOZ INHAR ADMITIDO 6,181

222373 MARTINEZ MACHIN LUCAS ADMITIDO 6,436

252636 FERNÁNDEZ SUAREZ DANIEL ADMITIDO 6,476

238549 ROA VALERO JUAN JOSE ADMITIDO 6,850

260399 VARGAS ALVAREZ DOMINIC ADMITIDO 7,921

230773 BELTRAN DE OTALORA DELGADO MIGUEL ADMITIDO 8,777

228040 GONZALEZ PLA JOSE ANTONIO ADMITIDO 8,862

255618 IBAÑEZ CASANUEVA GABRIEL ADMITIDO 10,264

260908 IBÁÑEZ CASANUEVA LUCAS EN LISTA DE ESPERA 1

245622 ORTIZ GONZÁLEZ LARO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 2

261930 POLANCO ELIZALDE ANGEL EN LISTA DE ESPERA 3

242199 PEÑA CASAÑE JACOBO EN LISTA DE ESPERA 4

270032 GÓMEZ LASQUETTY LUIS EN LISTA DE ESPERA 5

261392 CAMPELO MARTINEZ ESTEBAN EN LISTA DE ESPERA 6

253224 MUNITIS COSTAS DAVID EN LISTA DE ESPERA 7

261528 MAESTRO GIL IZAN NO ADMITIDO 16
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